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Technical Assistance 
Provider Name 

Languages Contact 
Name 

Contact Email Contact 
Phone 

Service Area Counties 

Amador Resource 
Conservation District 

English Anna 
Mariscal 

anna@amadorrcd.org 209-217-
1051

Alpine, Amador, Calaveras, Tuolumne 

California Dairy 
Campaign 

Portuguese, 
Spanish and 

English 

Lynne M 
McBride 

lmcb44@comcast.net 925-639-
3603

Alameda, Contra Costa, Fresno, Glenn, 
Humboldt, Kern, Kings, Madera, Marin, 
Mendocino, Merced, Monterey, Napa, 

Sacramento, San Francisco, San Joaquin, 
Santa Clara, Santa Cruz, Solano, Sonoma, 

Stanislaus, Tulare 
Community Alliance with 

Family Farmers 
Spanish and 

English 
Sara 

Tiffany 
ecologicalfarming@caff.org 831-801-

3377
Colusa, Merced, Monterey, Sacramento, 

San Benito, Santa Cruz, Stanislaus 

Contra Costa Resource 
Conservation District` 

Spanish and 
English 

Ben 
Weise 

bweise@ccrcd.org 925-690-
4145

Contra Costa 

Mendocino County 
Resource Conservation 

District 

English Seth 
Myrick 

seth.myrick@mcrcd.org 916-717-
3408

Lake, Mendocino 

RCD Tehama County Spanish and 
English 

Amy 
Garrison 

agarrison@tehamacountyrcd.org 530-727-
1280

Butte, Glenn, Shasta, Tehama 

Resource Conservation 
District of Santa Cruz 

County 

Spanish and 
English 

Sacha 
Lozano 

slozano@rcdsantacruz.org 831-224-
0293

Monterey, San Benito, Santa Cruz 

Solana Center for 
Environmental Innovation 

Spanish, 
Vietnamese 
and English 

Jennifer 
Galey 

jennifer.galey@solanacenter.org (760) 436-
7986 x702

Imperial, Riverside, San Diego 
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THE REGENTS OF THE 
UNIVERSITY OF 
CALIFORNIA, 

AGRICULTURE AND 
NATURAL RESOURCES 

Spanish, 
Chinese and 

English 

Aparna 
Gazula 

agazula@ucanr.edu 408-282-
3127

Monterey, San Benito, Santa Clara, Santa 
Cruz 

CDFA also partners with University of California for HSP technical assistance. Producers can find a community education specialist to consult with 
about their HSP application or project here at: https://ciwr.ucanr.edu/Programs/ClimateSmartAg/TechnicalAssistanceProviders/ 
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